 E6582175
K-34
11
11.4 Default settings by inverter rating
Inverter type
Torque boost
value
Dynamic
braking
resistance
Dynamic
braking
resistor
capacity
Automatic
torque boost
value
Motor rated
capacity
Motor rated
current
／
(%)
(Ω)
(kW)
(%)
(kW)
(A)
VFS15-2004PM-W1 6.0 200.0 0.12 6.2 0.40 2.00
VFS15-2007PM-W1 4.8 200.0 0.12 4.3 0.75 3.40
VFS15-2015PM-W1 4.8 75.0 0.12 4.4 1.50 6.40
VFS15-2022PM-W1 3.1 75.0 0.12 2.9 2.20 9.40
VFS15-2037PM-W1 *1 3.1 40.0 0.12 2.8 4.00 14.60
VFS15-2055PM-W1 2.5 15.0 0.44 2.3 5.50 21.40
VFS15-2075PM-W1 2.3 15.0 0.44 2.0 7.50 28.60
VFS15-2110PM-W1 1.8 7.5 0.88 1.6 11.00 42.00
VFS15-2150PM-W1 1.6 7.5 0.88 1.5 15.00 55.60
VFS15S-2002PL-W1 6.0 200.0 0.12 8.3 0.20 1.20
VFS15S-2004PL-W1 6.0 200.0 0.12 6.2 0.40 2.00
VFS15S-2007PL-W1 4.8 200.0 0.12 4.3 0.75 3.40
VFS15S-2015PL-W1 4.8 75.0 0.12 4.4 1.50 6.40
VFS15S-2022PL-W1 3.1 75.0 0.12 2.9 2.20 9.40
VFS15-4004PL-W1 6.0 200.0 0.12 6.2 0.40 1.00
VFS15-4007PL-W1 4.8 200.0 0.12 4.3 0.75 1.70
VFS15-4015PL-W1 4.8 200.0 0.12 4.4 1.50 3.20
VFS15-4022PL-W1 3.1 200.0 0.12 2.9 2.20 4.70
VFS15-4037PL-W1 *1 3.1 160.0 0.12 2.8 4.00 7.30
VFS15-4055PL-W1 2.5 60.0 0.44 2.3 5.50 10.70
VFS15-4075PL-W1 2.3 60.0 0.44 2.0 7.50 14.30
VFS15-4110PL-W1 1.8 30.0 0.88 1.6 11.00 21.00
VFS15-4150PL-W1 1.6 30.0 0.88 1.5 15.00 27.80
  *1: When region setting is JP,  is set to 3.7(kW).
 E6582175
K-35
11